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Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:20

Start List Shot Put

Position  Bib Athlete

1 815 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1
2 401 Aliyev Ismail 1993 5 No IOEUGIM
3 814 Mammadov Tofig 1990 Tahsil 1

Athlete

1 401 Aliyev Ismail 1993 5 No IOEUGIM 15.03 x 1572 1523 1541 1638 16.38m
m m m m m
2 814 Mammadov Tofig 1990 Tahsil 1 x 1493 1513 1531 16.10 1577 16.10m
m m m m m
3 815 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1 781m 721m 834m x 8.06m 856m 8.56m

100m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:20

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 846 Amiripour Sanaz 2003 Islamic Republic of Iran

2 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord
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3 481
4 816
5 819
6 818
7 820

Kharchilava Lika

Valiyeva Lamiya

Guliyeva Radmila

Guliyeva llaha

Jabarova Ulviyya

2000

2002

2001

2007

2003

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Results Wind: -1.2 m/s

Bib

Athlete

Georgia

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

5 No iIOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

25th Afgan Safarov's International Memorial

100m

1 816
2 846
3 481
4 818
5 819
6 817
7 820

Valiyeva Lamiya

Amiripour Sanaz

Kharchilava Lika

Guliyeva llaha

Guliyeva Radmila

Cherniyenko Viktoriya

Jabarova Ulviyya

Final / 100m Final Start List

Athlete

2002

2003

2000

2007

2001

2007

2003

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

12.08

Islamic Republic of Iran12.31

Georgia

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No iIOEUGIM

Rekord

Tahsil 1

12.62

13.51

13.52

13.95

15.39

100m

2 820
3 481
4 816
5 846
6 818
7 819

Jabarova Ulviyya

Kharchilava Lika

Valiyeva Lamiya

Amiripour Sanaz

Guliyeva llaha

Guliyeva Radmila

2003

2000

2002

2003

2007

2001

Tahsil 1

Georgia

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

Islamic Republic of Iran

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM
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8 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

Final / 100m Final Results Wind: -0.8 m/s 100m

Athlete

1 816 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM - 12.01
Spartak
2 846 Amiripour Sanaz 2003 Islamic Republic of Iran12.31
3 481 Kharchilava Lika 2000 Georgia 12.55
4 818 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 13.32
5 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 13.95
6 820 Jabarova Ulviyya 2003 Tahsil 1 15.54
819 Guliyeva Radmila 2001 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

Triple Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:30

Position  Bib Athlete

1 378 Mehraliyeva Aysel 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

2 396 Sariyeva Yekaterina 1995 Vikings

3 354 Zeynalli Jansu 2003 5 No IOEUGIM

4 113 Sarina Saedi 2003 Islamic Republic of Iran

Athlete

1 396 Sariyeva Yekaterina 1995 Vikings x x 1346 13.83 x 13.41 13.83m
m m m
2.6m/s 0.8m/s -0.1m/s
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2 113 Sarina Saedi 2003 Islamic Republic of [ran12.38 ~ x 12.05 x x x 12.38 m
m m
1.9m/s 1.3m/s

3 354 Zeynalli Jansu 2003 5 No IOEUGIM 1117 x 11.21 1158 11.28 11.64 11.64m
m m m m m
1.6 m/s 1.1m/s 2.0m/s 2.0m/s 2.6 m/s

4 378 Mehraliyeva Aysel 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 10.88 1093 10.49 1098 11.10 11,57 11.57m
m m m m m m

3.1m/s 1.8 m/s 21 m/s 1.4m/s 2.1 m/s 2.5m/s

100m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:30

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Start List 100m

Athlete

2 489 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1

3 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India

4 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
5 488 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak

6 821 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi

7 490 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1

8 815 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

2 667 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

3 486 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord

4 492 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1

5 482 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
6 485 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord
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7 491 Jafarov Elvin 2004 Tahsil 1

8 814 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 100m Heat 3 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

2 810 Karimov Fariz 2001 5 No IOEUGIM
3 823 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord
4 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
5 809 Kuphunia Luka 2000 Georgia
6 487 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak
7 484 Huseynov Vasif 2004 Rekord
8 813 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Results Wind: -0.4 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 11.16
2 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India 11.43
3 489 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1 11.49
4 821 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi 11.60
5 490 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1 11.82
6 815 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda 12.59
488 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak DNS

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Results Wind: -1.0 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 492 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1 11.32
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2 486 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord 11.62
3 482 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 11.67
4 667 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 11.82
5 491 Jafarov Elvin 2004 Tahsil 1 12.20
6 485 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord 12.43
7 814 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 12.88

100m

Heats / 100m Heat 3 Results Wind: -0.6 m/s

Bib Athlete

1 809 Kuphunia Luka 2000 Georgia 11.10
2 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 11.22
3 484 Huseynov Vasif 2004 Rekord 11.63
4 823 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord 11.69
5 487 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak 11.86
6 813 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 12.61
810 Karimov Fariz 2001 5 No iOEUGIM DQ

Final / 100m Final Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 486 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord
2 821 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi
3 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
4 809 Kuphunia Luka 2000 Georgia
5 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
6 492 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1
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7 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India

8 489 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1

Final / 100m Final Results Wind: -1.0 m/s 100m

Bib Athlete

1 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 10.97
2 809 Kuphunia Luka 2000 Georgia 11.12
3 492 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1 11.26
4 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 11.37
5 821 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi 11.40
6 486 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord 11.49
7 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India 11.61
489 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1 DNF

400m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:45

Final / 400m Final Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

3 837 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1

4 839 Kazhan Rostami 2000 Islamic Republic of Iran
5 836 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

6 835 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

400m

Final / 400m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 839 Kazhan Rostami 2000 Islamic Republic of Iran57.97
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25th Afgan Safarov's International Memorial

2 837 Manafova Gunel 2003
3 835 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008
836 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007

400m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:55

Final / 400m Final A Start List

Bib Athlete

Tahsil 1 1:02.00
5 No IOEUGIM 1:04.64
5 No IOEUGIM

400m

2 849 Mammadli Rasim 2007
3 842 Salahzade Teymur 2003
4 821 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992
5 843 Dzodzuashvili lvane 1999
6 844 Mamedov Temur 2001
7 846 Mammadov Said 2006
8 847 Mammadov Kamran 2006

Final / 400m Final B Start List

Athlete

Barda

5 No IOEUGIM -

Spartak

Neftchi

Georgia

Georgia

Rekord

Rekord

400m

3 845 Zeynalli Javanshir 2000
4 840 Daryahov Kanan 2005
5 850 Namazli Javad 2007
6 841 Kazanfarov Eldar 2000
7 848 Bayramov Nurlan 2003

Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

Umid

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord
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Final / 400m Final Summary Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 842 Salahzade Teymur 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - 50.88
Spartak
2 843 Dzodzuashvili lvane 1999 Georgia 51.60
3 844 Mamedov Temur 2001 Georgia 51.79
4 846 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 53.86
5 847 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord 54.60
6 845 Zeynalli Javanshir 2000 Spartak 54.60
7 848 Bayramov Nurlan 2003 Rekord 54.62
8 849 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda 56.48
9 840 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 56.82
10 841 Kazanfarov Eldar 2000 5 No IOEUGIM 59.03
821 Jabrayilov EImir 1992 Neftchi DNF
850 Namazli Javad 2007 Umid DNS

1500m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 18:05

Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 430 Parichehr Shahi 2001 Islamic Republic of Iran

1500m

Final / 1500m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 430 Parichehr Shahi 2001 Islamic Republic of Iran4:34.94
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1500m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 18:15

Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Athlete

1 315 Ruhani Isa 2002 Barda

2 404 Naghiyev Amrah 1999 Nakhchivan
3 844 Mamedov Temur 2001 Georgia

4 175 Muhsine Mohammad 2002 India

Final / 1500m Final Results 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 404 Naghiyev Amrah 1999 Nakhchivan 4:30.06

2 315 Ruhani Isa 2002 Barda 4:45.45

3 175 Muhsine Mohammad 2002 India 5:35.63
844 Mamedov Temur 2001 Georgia DNF

Triple Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 18:15

Position  Bib Athlete

1 812 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord

2 811 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1

3 813 llyasov Emil 2004 Rekord

4 810 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Athletics

5 809 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM
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Athlete

25th Afgan Safarov's International Memorial

Triple Jump

1 809 Aliyev Jabir

2 813 llyasov Emil

3 810 Israfilov Chingiz

4 811 Khalilli Ibrahim

5 812 Kheyrullayev Javid
Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Female

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 2

Athlete

Time: 16:30

2003

2004

2003

2005

2005

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM -

Athletics

Tahsil 1

Rekord

14.78

1.4 m/s

13.77

m

1.2m/s

13.83

2.0m/s

X 14.02 %
m
1.5m/s
1433 x x
m
2.0m/s
X 13.88 13.62
m m

1.4m/s 1.0m/s

X X x
12.87 1287 x
m m

0.8 m/s 3.0m/s

13.81

1.6 m/s

1462 1478 m
m
2.1 m/s

x 1433 m

14.09 14.09m

m
1.0m/s

1346 13.46m

m
2.2m/s
1294 1294 m
m
1.2m/s
Shot Put

1 363

2 424

Huseynova Gunel

Aliyeva Konul

Athlete

2002

2002

Tahsil 1

Neftchi

Shot Put

1 363

424

Huseynova Gunel

Aliyeva Konul

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male

Day: 2

Time: 17:00

2002

2002

Tahsil 1

Neftchi

12.05

DNS

X 11.99 12.06

X 12.06 m
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Position  Bib Athlete

1 675 Sultanli Riad 2004 Neftchi

2 648 Humbatov Toghrul 1999 Neftchi

3 812 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord

4 581 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord

5 484 Huseynov Vasif 2004 Rekord

6 846 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord

7 508 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

8 811 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1

9 596 Neftyakov Nikita 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

10 809 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM

11 810 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Athletics

12 512 Abbaszade Kasgin 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

13 809 Kuphunia Luka 2000 Georgia

14 511 Aslanov Orkhan 1995 5 No IOEUGIM

Athlete

1 511 Aslanov Orkhan 1995 5 No IOEUGIM 7.04m 734m 7.12m 730m 7.22m 7.19m 7.34m
1.2m/s 47m/s 25m/s 1.9m/s 1.3 m/s 2.0 m/s

2 512 Abbaszade Kasgin 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 641 m - 7.02m x - x 7.02m
1.5m/s 0.6 m/s
3 809 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM 6.80m 6.72m 6.74m 3.03m 529m 6.65m 6.80m

-0.6m/s 1.5m/s 3.5m/s 2.5m/s 1.8 m/s 0.3 m/s

4 484 Huseynov Vasif 2004 Rekord x 6.07m x 597m - 6.29m 6.29m
1.8 m/s 1.1 m/s 0.9 m/s
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5 581 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord 572m 6.25m 6.27m 6.08 m x 6.17m 6.27m
1.5m/s 1.8 m/s 2.1 m/s 0.7m/s 0.7m/s

6 811 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1 5.57m x 6.03m 4.82m 588m 6.00m 6.03m
2.0 m/s 1.2m/s 1.8 m/s 2.8 m/s 2.1 m/s

7 596 Neftyakov Nikita 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 5.94m x 5.88m x 5.92m 570m 5.94m
1.7m/s 2.0m/s 1.5m/s 1.9 m/s

8 846 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 513m 584m 472m 577m 511m x 5.84 m

1.2m/s 1.7m/s 2.0m/s 2.0 m/s 3.3 m/s

9 812 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord 561m 582m 579m 5.82m
0.1m/s 0.1 m/s 2.4m/s

10 508 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM x 528m x 5.28 m
1.4 m/s
648 Humbatov Toghrul 1999 Neftchi DNS
810 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - DNS
Athletics
675 Sultanli Riad 2004 Neftchi DNS
809 Kuphunia Luka 2000 Georgia DNS

200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:00

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Athlete

2 839 Kazhan Rostami 2000 Islamic Republic of Iran

3 438 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

4 481 Kharchilava Lika 2000 Georgia

5 837 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1

6 846 Amiripour Sanaz 2003 Islamic Republic of Iran

7 818 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

8 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord
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Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results Wind: -0.9 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 488 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM - 25.02
Spartak
2 839 Kazhan Rostami 2000 Islamic Republic of [ran25.50
3 846 Amiripour Sanaz 2003 Islamic Republic of I[ran25.87
4 481 Kharchilava Lika 2000 Georgia 27.27
5 818 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 27.67
6 837 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1 28.31
7 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 29.60

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Athlete

2 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

3 816 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

4 839 Kazhan Rostami 2000 Islamic Republic of Iran

5 846 Amiripour Sanaz 2003 Islamic Republic of Iran

6 481 Kharchilava Lika 2000 Georgia

7 818 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

8 837 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1

Final / 200m Final Results Wind: -0.3 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 816 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM - 24.90
Spartak

2 839 Kazhan Rostami 2000 Islamic Republic of Iran25.06

3 846 Amiripour Sanaz 2003 Islamic Republic of Iran25.53
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4 818 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 27.45

5 837 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1 28.42

6 817 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 29.25
481 Kharchilava Lika 2000 Georgia DNF

200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:10

Heats /200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 849 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda

2 810 Karimov Fariz 2001 5 No IOEUGIM
3 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
4 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
5 823 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord

6 840 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
7 845 Zeynalli Javanshir 2000 Spartak

8 847 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Khizi

Heats /200m heat 2 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 487 Safarli Said 2005 Spartak

3 482 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

4 492 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1

5 842 Salahzade Teymur 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

6 821 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi
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7 586 Buglak Maksim 2000 Tahsil 1

8 813 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats /200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 815 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

3 843 Dzodzuashvili lvane 1999 Georgia

4 490 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1

5 485 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord

6 814 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
7 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India

8 667 Asadli Novruz 2006 Barda

Heats /200m Heat 1 Results Wind: -0.6 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 22.18
2 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 23.17
3 823 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord 23.63
4 810 Karimov Fariz 2001 5 No IOEUGIM 24.28
5 845 Zeynalli Javanshir 2000 Spartak 24.35
6 847 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Khizi 24.79
7 840 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 24.93
8 849 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda 25.25
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Heats /200m Heat 2 Results Wind: -1.1 m/s

Bib

Athlete

25th Afgan Safarov's International Memorial

200m

1 482
2 821
3 492
4 842
5 487
6 586
7 813

Jafarov Eljan

Jabrayilov EImir

Gurbanov Gadir

Salahzade Teymur

Safarli Said

Buglak Maksim

Ramazanov Riad

2005

1992

2000

2003

2005

2000

2007

Heats /200m Heat 3 Results Wind: -0.2 m/s

Athlete

5 No IOEUGIM

Neftchi

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

Spartak

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

23.40

23.41

23.43

23.52

24.29

24.81

25.93

200m

1 483
2 843
3 490
4 667
5 485
6 815
7 814

Kevin Syriak Abraham

Dzodzuashvili Ivane

Yumangulov Rafail

Asadli Novruz

Hajiyev llyar

Valiyev Elgun

Ismayilzada Huseyn

Final / 200m Final Start List

Bib

Athlete

2002

1999

2003

2006

2004

2007

2007

India

Georgia

Tahsil 1

Khizi

Rekord

Barda

5 No IOEUGIM

22.68

22.81

23.29

23.37

24.56

25.09

25.38

200m

1 821
2 482
3 811

Jabrayilov Elmir

Jafarov Eljan

Naghiyev Alham

1992

2005

2002

Neftchi

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM
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4 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India

5 843 Dzodzuashvili lvane 1999 Georgia

6 812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
7 490 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1

8 667 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

Final / 200m Final Results wind: -0.8 m/s 200m

Bib Athlete

1 811 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 22.13
2 482 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 23.04
3 483 Kevin Syriak Abraham 2002 India 23.14
4 843 Dzodzuashvili Ivane 1999 Georgia 23.15
5 821 Jabrayilov EImir 1992 Neftchi 23.52
6 667 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 23.96
7 490 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1 24.31
812 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

3000m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:25

Final / 3000m Final Start List 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 430 Parichehr Shahi 2001 Islamic Republic of Iran

3000m

Final / 3000m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 430 Parichehr Shahi 2001 Islamic Republic of Iran9:54.11
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3000m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:40

Final / 3000m Final Start List 3000m

Athlete

1 404 Naghiyev Amrah 1999 Nakhchivan
2 315 Ruhani Isa 2002 Barda
3 670 Abishov EIman 1987 Rekord

Final / 3000m Final Results 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 670 Abishov ElIman 1987 Rekord 9:24.03
2 404 Naghiyev Amrah 1999 Nakhchivan 9:26.95
3 315 Ruhani Isa 2002 Barda 10:35.54

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:55

Position  Bib Athlete

1 584 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
2 378 Mehraliyeva Aysel 2004 5 No IOEUGIM
3 519 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
4 593 Taghizade Fakhriyya 2002 Rekord

5 591 Pekhtireva Yelena 2001 5 No IOEUGIM -

Athletics

6 354 Zeynalli Jansu 2003 5 No IOEUGIM
7 592 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
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113

396

Sarina Saedi

Sariyeva Yekaterina

Athlete

2003

1995

Islamic Republic of Iran

Vikings

25th Afgan Safarov's International Memorial

Long Jump

591

593

396

113

378

519

354

584

592

Pekhtireva Yelena

Taghizade Fakhriyya

Sariyeva Yekaterina

Sarina Saedi

Mehraliyeva Aysel

Antropova Veronika

Zeynalli Jansu

Nadirova Mehri

Mammadova Ayan

2001

2002

1995

2003

2004

2006

2003

2008

2005

5 No IOEUGIM -
Athletics

Rekord

Vikings

6.05m
2.6 m/s

5.93m
1.7 m/s

Islamic Republic of [ran5.31 m

5 No iIOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

1.8 m/s

490 m
2.4m/s

494 m
1.2m/s

4.55m
2.0m/s

5.94m
0.5m/s

577 m
1.1 m/s

591 m
2.2m/s

537m
1.7 m/s

5.26 m
4.8 m/s

479 m
2.6 m/s

498 m
2.0m/s

4.68 m
0.7 m/s

6.01m 6.03m
09m/s 1.9m/s

5.60m 5.79m
1.5m/s 2.1 m/s

X 5.65m
2.0m/s

5.56m 5.69m
4.2m/s 3.4m/s

5.06m 5.07m
2.6 m/s 3.0m/s

x 454 m
1.3 m/s
X 477 m
1.2m/s
491 m 4.47m
4.7m/s 23 m/s

4.58 m
0.8 m/s

5.62m x

1.4 m/s

X 572 m
1.8 m/s

X X

X 5.56 m
1.9m/s

x 5.04 m
0.9 m/s

501m 471m
23 m/s 2.2m/s

426m 4.79m
42m/s 1.3 m/s

6.05m

5.93m

591Tm

5.69m

526 m

5.01m

498 m

491 m

4.58 m
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